

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6717/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2005 in WPST No. 661/2005  
of The

HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHUSUDAN CHOWDHURY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Subrata Biscoas, Adv.

Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

sole respondent Issue fresh notice returnable by four weeks to the

through Registered A.D. Post. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

ror )

( A.D. Sharma )

( Phoolan Wati A

er

Court Master

Court Mast